GROUPEMENT COLOMBOPHILE DES QUATRES
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE MOMIGNIES

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVIAhWN R

Nom

DEBRUYNE JACQ.
DEBOYER JOSEPH
DEBRUYNE JACQ.
DEBRUYNE JACQ.
DECRICK A
DECRICK A
PILLET JEAN
MALFROY ROGER
MALFROY ROGER
PANNIS LOUIS
PANNIS LOUIS
BOUQUIAUX FERN
BOUQUIAUX FERN
MALFROY ROGER
CLAES FRANS & 3J
BOUQUIAUX FERN
DECRICK A
PILLET JEAN
BOUQUIAUX FERN
WALEM DOMINIQUE
VREEPINGHEN GH
VREEPINGHEN GH
DECRICK A
BOUQUIAUX FERN

: 07'35''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.
Loc.

P-ENGHIEN
P-ENGHIEN
P-ENGHIEN
P-ENGHIEN
PEPINGEN
PEPINGEN
SAINTES
ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN
PEPINGEN
PEPINGEN
B-L-CHATEAU
B-L-CHATEAU
ENGHIEN
HEIKRUIS
B-L-CHATEAU
PEPINGEN
SAINTES
B-L-CHATEAU
REBECQ
HERFELINGEN
HERFELINGEN
PEPINGEN
B-L-CHATEAU

20170708 - MOMIGNIES - JUNIORS - LES QUATRE

DU 08/07/17
d'amat.

No alu

engages :

Marq.

161085851 1/
161085051 1/
161085848 2/
161085849 3/
162012067 5/
162012068 2/
161108802 2/
161085872 2/
161085873 1/
162012902 1/
162012905 2/
161108997 1/
161109023 4/
161085866 3/
162012790 4/
161108988 2/
162012017 1/
161108818 1/
161108996 6/
161083801 3/
162127901 1/
162127939 3/
172012013 4/
161108999 3/
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10

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

.418
.290
.298
.438
.018
.438
.010
.208
.368
.330
.430
.300
.480
.278
.030
.570
.588
.310
.170
.120
.578
.168
.198
.060

Pge p

47

P
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72295
73960
2
3
79629
2
72234
72511
2
78827

2
70453
2

3
76459
3

3
2
4
69081
76637

Vitesse

1426.
1409.
1403.
1397.
1396.
1379.
1362.
1359.
1352.
1346.
1320.
1316.
1309.
1307.
1252.
1237.
1225.
1213.
1188.
1166.
1111.
1090.
1085.
1082.

0213
2182
8681
545

2652
3348
4687
2329
4892
3194
0094
8785
5353
3761
3997
1027
4385
6701
4182
9088
2771
4525
8993
2274

Heure -800



